SOUNEUZ

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

5.3 WIRELESS SPEAKER IN RECYCLED ALUMINIUM CASING WITH
WALNUT BASE AND TOP DETAIL. 1 RECHARGEABLE LI-ION 300
MAH BATTERY INCLUDED. OUTPUT DATA: 3W, 3 OHM AND 5V.
PLAYING TIME APPROX. 3H.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8518 2100

CN

26,9X5 CM

0.13

0.15

kg

0.38

0.38

0.2

[25

kg

0.029

m3

25

50



