SOUNEUZ



5.3 WIRELESS SPEAKER IN RECYCLED ALUMINIUM CASING WITH WALNUT BASE AND TOP DETAIL. 1 RECHARGEABLE LI-ION 300 MAH BATTERY INCLUDED. OUTPUT DATA: 3W, 3 OHM AND 5V. PLAYING TIME APPROX. 3H.

COMMODITY CODE	8518 2100
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	Ø6,9X5 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.13
GROSS WEIGHT	0.15
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.38
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.38
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.2
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	7.5
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.029
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	25
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	50